Tisdag utan hep Sommar -2024

Plac Poéng
1 2994
2 2823
3 2639
4 256,5
5 241,1
6 2351
7 2247
8 220,6
9 2116

10 210,6
11 2072
12 206,6
13 198,9
14 193,1
15 188,7
16 1774
17 1725
18 171,1
19 168,5
20 1547
21 148,6
22 1484
23 140,5
24 110,1
25 108,1
26 102,1
27 96,9
28 92,7
29 92,0

Namn

Goran Forss

Mattias Furenbéick

Ulf Andersson

Tomas Egneus - Britt-Marie Ericson
Henrik Persson

Peter Johansson
Bosse Wisth
Britta Kahanpii
Ove Olofsson
Elving Andersson

Kent Eriksson
Anna-Karin Persson
Stefan Vist

Hans Stenstrom
Malin Alm

Arne Klasén
Perry Mellqvist
Helén Wikstrom
Gerd Hemer
Uno Andersson

Melker Garay - Ulf Nilsson
Gosta Windolf
Olle Andersson

Anders Magnusson - Monika Magnusson

Niclas Ornerdal

Magnus Revland

Helen Eriksson - Erja Anttonen
Urban Soéderberg

Eva Klingspor

Norrkopingsbridgen

MID

809
34227
48309
22133 92106
64513

64340
9600
54055
30296
9381

4395
15782
91318
16320
68411

581
200982
48589
17104
44146

203196 202349
67970
66250
12103 11357
13085

64341

202338 202339
34228
85879

53,9
60,7
67,3
46,4
59,5

47,6
60,7
37,2
67,3
58,0

50,9
47,3
58,0
58,3

53,9
37,2
384
46,4
50,9
384
58,3

59,5

47,6
30,7

47,3

62,1
57,6
473
51,9
48,6

54,5
52,3
47,3

57,6

53,8
44,7

52,7
54,5

62,1
52,3
40,5

53,8

27,7
54,5

55,9
48,6

54,5

447

56,4
56,6
58,0
43,9
65,5

65,5
56,6
443

50,0

50,0
40,9
47,0

443
44,1
56,4

35,6
47,0
40,9

333

65,6
64,4
46,3
50,6

64,4
38,8
51,9
45,0

52,5
52,5
45,0
413
46,9

38,8

65,6

46,9
41,3

46,9

05-07 04-23 04-16 04-09 04-02

61,4
43,1
45,1
63,6
67,4

67,4
43,1

48,1
45,1

50,0
62,1
45,8
40,3
61,4
48,1

50,0

47,0

54,2

33,0
458

Poangserie



Tisdag utan hep Sommar -2024

Plac Poing Namn MID
30 69,3 Mikael Nannskog - Harriet Philipson 13316 9599
31 62,1 Helena Gustavsdotter 45900
32 59,5 Marie Afors - Tage Nyholm 48302 29319
33 58,9 Pernilla Wigh - Peter Kennerfalk 64516 7397
34 58,0 Per Malmstrom 33399
35 52,7 Anita Bergenfors 52334
36 51,9 Nils-Gustaf Renman 30057
37 47,3 Marianne Salomaa - Torgny Andersson 66256 42578
38 46,9 Mats Nilsson 6693
39 46,4 Irene Hansson 10340
40 46,3 Per Rask 59684
41 45,5 Roger Carlsson - Rolf Israelsson 85853 90620
42 45,1 Ulla Liedholm - Mile Calic 4886 17900
43 44,1 Sirkka-Lisa Luostarinen 201558
44 43,8 Marie Bjornholdt - Magdalena Wennerstrom 202336 202335
45 40,5 Anna Karin Fahlén 201559
46 40,3 Britt-Marie Andersson 66259
47 38,4 Alf Aberg 21858

Norrkopingsbridgen

05-07 04-23 04-16 04-09 04-02

69,3
62,1
59,5
58,9
58,0

52,7
51,9
473
46,9
46,4

46,3
455
45,1
44,1
438

40,5
40,3
38,4

Poangserie



